
 

T S SRINIVASAN CENTRE FOR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE AND ADVANCED 

TRAINING 

CPAT – FACULTY LIST 

Principal & Academic Dean 

S.No Emp. No 
Name of the  

Faculties and Staff 
Designation 

Emp. 
Mobile No 

Emp. Mail ID 

1 CPAT002 Dr E Palaniswamy Dean 9840868855 eps@tvses.org 

2 CPAT-123 Dr V V Senthil Kumar Principal 9940413511 vvs@cpat.co.in  
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T S SRINIVASAN CENTRE FOR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE AND ADVANCED 

TRAINING 

 

CPAT – FACULTY LIST 

 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

S.No Emp No 
Name of the  

Faculties and Staff 
Designation 

Emp  
Mobile No 

Emp Mail ID 

1 CPAT-003 K. Hemaprasad HOD 9941834904 hemaprasad.k@cpat.co.in 

2 CPAT-019 S. Vijayabaskar Asst Lecturer 9600747548 vijayabaskar.s@cpat.co.in 

3 CPAT-029 P. Ramamoorthi Instructor 9840736686 ramamoorthi.p@cpat.co.in 

4 CPAT-048 M. Karuppiah Lecturer 8428501796 karuppiah.m@cpat.co.in 

5 CPAT-059 A. Sakthivel Lecturer 7401261382 sakthivel.a@cpat.co.in 

6 CPAT-071 R. Dineshkumar Instructor 9551562669 dineshkumar.r@cpat.co.in 

7 CPAT-079 S. Sivasakthivel Instructor 8925871867 sivasakthivel.s@cpat.co.in 

8 CPAT-081 K. Vinoth Lecturer – SG 9043427690 vinoth.k@cpat.co.in 

9 CPAT-084 M. Mourougaveny Lecturer 9176685832 mourougaveny.m@cpat.co.in 

10 CPAT-086 S. Anilkumar HOD 9791191818 anilkumar.s@cpat.co.in 

11 CPAT-103 N. Revathi Sr.Lecturer 9962985936 revathy.n@cpat.co.in 

12 CPAT-104 V. Allen Andrews Instructor 8807182135 allenandrews.v@cpat.co.in 

13 CPAT-115 M.Sivasankar Lecturer 9003235755 sivasankar.m@cpat.co.in 

14 CPAT-117 M.Manapparai Sr.Lecturer 7667590522 manapparai.m@cpat.co.in 

15 CPAT-127 V.Kalilinganan Workshop Supdt 9677204681 kalilinganan@cpat.co.in 
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T S SRINIVASAN CENTRE FOR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE AND ADVANCED 

TRAINING 

 

CPAT – FACULTY LIST 

 

Department of Mechatronics 

S. 
No 

Emp. No 
Name of the  

Faculties and Staff 
Designation 

Emp. Mobile  
No 

Emp Mail ID 

1 CPAT-109 S.P.Chitra HOD 9500679555 chitra.sp@cpat.co.in 

2 CPAT-110 M.Tamilselvi Lecturer – SG 9551897440 tamilselvi.m@cpat.co.in 

3 CPAT-015 G. Kavitha  Sr.Lecturer 9962455881 kavitha.g@cpat.co.in 

4 CPAT-028 R.Nandagopal Lecturer 9962785278 nandhagopal.r@cpat.co.in 

5 CPAT-031 P.Suresh Kumar Sr.Lecturer 8939193326 sureshkumar.p@cpat.co.in 

6 CPAT-035 T. Narendiran Lecturer 9941305625 narendiran.t@cpat.co.in 

7 CPAT-062 J. Senguttuvan 
Training Co-
ordinator 

9003612968 senguttuvan.j@cpat.co.in 

8 CPAT-075 S. Chithra Instructor 9445529510 chitra.s@cpat.co.in 

9 CPAT-078 
R. Micheal Nirmal 
kumar 

Lecturer 9600525797 michealnirmalkumar.r@cpat.co.in 

10 CPAT-101 K. Sowmya Instructor 9176455150 sowmiya.k@cpat.co.in 

11 CPAT-102 V. Nithya Lecturer 9994189842 nithya.v@cpat.co.in 

12 CPAT-124 K.Lenin Lecturer 9551521219 lenin@cpat.co.in 

13 CPAT-125 K.Devanesan  Lecturer 9688052867 devanesan@cpat.co.in 

14 CPAT-130 P.Dhivyabharathi Lecturer 8838325721 dhivyabharathi.p@cpat.co.in 

15. CPAT-120 V.Sampath Electrician 7667508384 vsampathraj@gmail.com 
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T S SRINIVASAN CENTRE FOR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE AND ADVANCED 

TRAINING 

 

CPAT – FACULTY LIST 

 

Department of Robotics and Automation 

S.No Emp No 
Name of the  

Faculties and Staff 
Designation 

Emp Mobile  
No 

Emp Mail ID 

1 CPAT-014 K. Kalidoss HOD-Incharge 9840949619 kalidoss.k@cpat.co.in 

2 CPAT-021 T.M. Anil Kumar Sr.Lecturer 9551200676 anilkumar.tm@cpat.co.in 

3 CPAT-026 B. Ravindrakumar Sr.Lecturer 9710414688 ravindrakumar.b@cpat.co.in 

4 CPAT-038 K. Mahesvari Lecturer 9551349085 mahesvari.k@cpat.co.in 

5. CPAT-006 G. Velmurugan HoD-Electrical 9940414255 velmurugan.g@cpat.co.in 
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T S SRINIVASAN CENTRE FOR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE AND ADVANCED 

TRAINING 

 

CPAT – FACULTY LIST 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC ENGINEERING 

S.No Emp. No 
Name of the  

Faculties and Staff 
Designation 

Emp. Mobile  
No 

Emp. Mail ID 

1 CPAT-013 A. Murugesan Lecturer-SG 9600860853 murugesan.a@cpat.co.in 

2 CPAT-037 R. Ramesh Sr. Lecturer 9962949105 ramesh.r@cpat.co.in 

3 CPAT-076 K. Kumaravel Lecturer 9551393910 kumaravel.k@cpat.co.in 

4 CPAT-077 P.K. Sankar Sr.Lecturer 9940507839 sankar.pk@cpat.co.in 

5 CPAT-089 S. Prabhu Lecturer 9791198689 prabhu.s@cpat.co.in 

6 CPAT-114 M.Amutha Rohini Lecturer 9940373045 amutharohini@cpat.co.in 

7 CPAT-116 Nancy Vinod Lecturer 8860041569 nancy@cpat.co.in 

8 CPAT-125 S.Deivanai Lecturer 9789887346 deivanai@cpat.co.in 

9 CPAT-133 S.Divya Lecturer 6366243434 divya.s@cpat.co.in 

10 PT-01 S Valliammai  
Part time 
Lecturer 

9840834938 valliammai.s@cpat.co.in 
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T S SRINIVASAN CENTRE FOR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE AND ADVANCED 

TRAINING 

 

CPAT – FACULTY LIST 

 

Department of Training and Placement 

S.No Emp. No 
Name of the  

Faculties and Staff 
Designation 

Emp. Mobile  
No 

Emp. Mail ID 

1 CPAT-074 S. Rasaiya T&PO 9840941850 rasaiya.s@cpat.co.in 

2 CPAT-083 Anooreckha Sezhian Sr. Lecturer 9840702278 anooreckha.s@cpat.co.in 

3 CPAT-111 M.Saravanakumar T&PC 7010072302 saravanakumar@cpat.co.in 

 

Librarian 

S.No Emp. No 
Name of the  

Faculties and Staff 
Designation 

Emp. Mobile  
No 

Emp. Mail ID 

1 CPAT-126 V.Radhakrishnan Librarian 9789584650 radhakrishnan@cpat.co.in 

 

 


